Warner - D33 - 01/08/2011

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name
Woodward, Hunter
Daniel, Ross

Name
Woodward, Hunter
Daniel, Ross

Name
Cone, Brad
Moore, Jerry

Name

Cone, Brad
Moore, Jerry
Duvall, Byndum
Lassiter, Buddy

Name
Carpenter, Dolton
McLemore, Jason

Name

McLemore, Jay
McLemore, Jason
Fargo, Kelly
Edwards, Ron

Name
Blankenship, Justin
McLemore, Jason
Carpenter, Dolton
Wiles, Carl

Name

Wilson, Wayne
Wilson, Brandon
Daniel, Ross
Trammell, David
Depew, Randa
Keepes, Tommy

Beginner Fast Time /17 Teams

Position Time
Header 9.7
Heeler

Beginner Average / 17 Teams

Position Time
Header 2195 On?2
Heeler

#1.0 Fast Time /44 Teams

Position Time
Header 7.32
Heeler

#1.0 Average / 44 Teams

Position Time
Header 31.07
Heeler
Header 33.62
Heeler

#1.5 Fast Time /43 Teams

Position Time
Header 6.02
Heeler

#1.5 Average / 43 Teams

Position Time
Header 34.7
Heeler
Header 40.77
Heeler

#2.0 Fast Time /57 Teams

Position Time
Header 5.98
Heeler
Header 6.28
Heeler

#2.0 Average / 57 Teams

Position Time
Header 45.38
Heeler
Header 45.78
Heeler
Header 48.27
Heeler

Earnings
$39.00
$39.00

Earnings
$156.00
$156.00

Earnings
$143.00
$143.00

Earnings
$343.00
$343.00
$229.00
$229.00

Earnings
$140.00
$140.00

Earnings
$336.00
$336.00
$224.00
$224.00

Earnings
$111.00
$111.00

$74.00
$74.00

Earnings
$370.00
$370.00
$222.00
$222.00
$148.00
$148.00
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Warner - D33 - 01/08/2011

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name
Gardner, Don
Wiles, Carl

Name
Rogers, Larry
Trammell, David

Name
Carter, Mike
McAlvain, Chase

Name

Wilson, Brandon
Trammell, David
Wingo, Dave
Trammell, David

Name

Tidwell, Dusty
McAlvain, Chase
Wiles, Carl
McAlvain, Chase

40+ Fast Time /7 Teams

Position Time
Header 8.37
Heeler
40+ Average / 7 Teams
Position Time
Header 35.01
Heeler

#2.5 Fast Time /48 Teams

Position Time
Header 7.22
Heeler
#2.5 Average / 48 Teams
Position Time
Header 32.13
Heeler
Header 32.52
Heeler

Open Average / 49 Teams

Position Time
Header 27.88
Heeler
Header 28.51
Heeler

Earnings
$23.00
$23.00

Earnings
$91.00
$91.00

Earnings
$155.00
$155.00

Earnings
$375.00
$375.00
$250.00
$250.00

Earnings
$135.00
$135.00

$92.00
$92.00



